COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

	COMHAIRLE CHO	NTAE ATHA CLIATH
File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT DEVELOPMENT	T (PLANNING AND REGISTER REFERENCE
P.C.17598	PLANNING	
I. LOCATION		Naas Road at Red Cow Inn (In)
2. PROPOSAL		Bus Shelter
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received	Date Further Particulars (a) Requested (b) Received 1.
	P. 24th Dec. 1976	5
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Address	C. I. E. 59 Upper O'Connell St., Dublin 1.
5, APPLICANT	Name Address	C. I. E. 59 Upper O'Connell St., Dublin 1.
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/601/77 Date 23/2/77	Notified 23rd Feb. 1977 Effect To Grant Permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/1005/77 Date 4/4/77	Notified 4th April, 1977 Effect Permission Granted
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Regist	er
U. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register	ř

12. PURCHASE NOTICE			
13. REVOCATIO or AMENDME			
(4.			
15.			
16.			
Prepared by		Copy issued by	
Grid Ref.	O.S. Sheet	Co. Accts. Receipt No.	

Tel. 742951 (Ext. 131)	UBLIN CO	ст с эт —	-	PLANNING DI 46-49 DAME DUBLIN 2	EPARTMENT,	
		Grant of Permission/	Approval	X	dj	
	Local Government (Pl	lanning and Develop	ment) Act, 19	63	³ δ <u>a</u> ≡ _a ^α s [−] 0 _α	
То:	÷	Decision Number	Order and Date	7/601/77	23c0/2/7	
Coras Icospair	Lir cann _p	Register	Reference N	. K _r 3	103	
59, Upper C'à	mmoll Street.			17528		
Dublin 1.			Planning Control No. 24/12/76 Application Received on			
	is Iccpair Eireann		ion Received	on24/12/	76	
Applicant : Doc I	Solution Internation Seen granted for Name Road at Red			on		
Applicant :	kas been granted for	 the development de conditions. 	scribed belov	on	indermentioned	

- That the applicants indemnify the County Council against any claim made against the Authority as a result of the presence of the structure on a public property.
- 3. That the applicant makes satisfactory arrangements for the maintenance, repair and upkgop of the structure.
- 4. That the applicant accepts responsibility 4. for the removal of the structure at his own expense, if such is necessary, for the purposes of road widening, reconstruction or repair or for therepair, replacement and remeval of any services
- 2. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area.
- 3. In the interests of amenity and public safety.
 - In the intcreats of theproper planning and development of the area.



Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.